Inst # 2011035968 Fri Aug 19 14:16:30 CDT 2011
Filing Fee \$10 00 cpockg
Lancaster County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds 0ffice Pages 1

) ADDRES COURS HE WAS RECOVERED THE COURSE WHE SHARE OUT THE BASE AND THE COURSE



NAME & PHONE OF	CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			
Julie Lauritzen	402-473-6496			
, SEND ACKNOWLED	GMENT TO (Name and Address)	l		
Great West	ann Dank			
	ern Bank Administration			
1235 "N" S				
Lincoln, NI				
•				
1				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STA			1b This FINANCING STATE to be filed [for record] (or	
2006045119 fil			REAL ESTATE RECOR	DS
	ffectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo			
CONTINUATION.	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified tional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to security interest(s) of the Sec	ared Party authorizing this Continual	tion Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (6.8)	or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7b s	nd address of assumes in item 7c, and also one nam	e of accumos in tem 9	
<u> </u>		Debtor or Secured Party of record Check on		
	wing three boxes and provide appropriate information	· · ·	A ALM OF HOSE THE BOXES	
CHANGE name and/or	address: Please refer to the detailed instructions he name/address of a party	DELETE name Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b	ADD name Complete item 3	7a or 7b, and also item 7
CURRENT RECORD IN		Li to de deletta ili kali los di ob	a(socomplete items / e-) g (ii	аррисавна
6a ORGANIZATION'S	NAME			
Love Proper	ties, L.L.C.			
66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OR				
7a ORGANIZATION'S	√AME			
R 76 INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		,	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	331112
MAILING ADDRESS		спу	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 76 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g ORGANIZATIONAL ID#,	if any
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		1	ПΝ
AMENDMENT (COLL	ATERAL CHANGE) check only one box			<u> </u>
Describe collateral de	eleted or added, or give entire restated colla	ateral description, or describe collateral assign	ed	
OT 4 AND THE			NAME AND ADDRESS OF	
OI A AND THE IEBRASKA.	NORTH ONE-HALF OF LOT B	, LUCAS SUBDIVISION, LINCE	JLN, LANCASTER CC	DUNTY,
EBRASKA.				
	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assign		
			EBTOR authorizing this Amendmen	nt,
adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debtor or if this is a Termination authorizing	zed by a Debtor, check here and enter name of L		
adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debtor or if this is a Termination authorizing	zed by a Debtor, check here and enter name of L		
adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debtor or if this is a Termination authorizing	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX